
Aliens 
 

Dancer Name Parent Name Home # Mom Cell # Dad Cell # E-Mail Area of Home 
Aspen Banman Brandy & Corrie 

Banman 
(403) 263-4736 (403) 869-9211 (403) 462-0965 Corrie.banman@shaw.ca Cougar Ridge 

Isabel Black Michelle & Matthew 
Black 

(403) 685-8833 (403) 690-2106 (403) 852-2106 blackmm@telus.net Aspen Woods 

Zoe Cassidy Kirsten Holt & Patrick 
Cassidy 

(403) 474-7499 (403) 472-9995 (403) 869-3665 Kirsten.holt1@gmail.com West Springs 

Tessa Davey Sandy Davey - (403) 685-1311 (403) 899-1097 Sandy13davey@gmail.com Cougar Ridge 
Annika Dietrich Mike & Ying Dietrich (403) 287-8613 (587) 436-8613 (403) 615-6619 yikez@shaw.ca Signal Ridge 
Leah Donnelly Melanie & David 

Donnelly 
(403) 453-3352 (403) 922-1802 (403) 660-8704 melaniebaldwin@hotmail.com Aspen Woods 

Ryden Gaela Sheila & Daniel Gaela (403) 242-9933 (403) 617-4483 (403) 369-7358 Da_mave@hotmail.com Cougar Ridge 
Carys Iuliani Rhiannon & Michael 

Iuliani 
(403) 686-2553 (403) 816-0687 (403) 816-6719 Rhiannon.iuliani@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Jadyn Lalani Nadif & Leslie Lalani (403) 466-8860 (403) 466-8850 - Llalani1331@gmail.com West Springs 
Samantha Lamb Rachel Lamb (403) 228-1233 (403) 801-8431 - Rachel.lamb20@gmail.com Springbank 

Paul Lazarov Dima & Atanas 
Lazarov 

- (403) 890-4781 (403) 379-1081 Lazarovadima1@gmail.com Sienna Hills 

Jackson Martel Jennifer & Jordan 
Martel 

- (403) 875-8057 (403) 607-4086 jendmartel@gmail.com West Springs 

Reine Michalski Marie & Mark 
Michalski 

(403) 537-0921 (403) 837-0921 - Marie.michalski@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Alex Mussbacher Caroline & Scott 
Mussbacher 

(403) 313-3527 (403) 389-5524 (403) 614-9144 caroline.mussbacher@gmail.com 
 

West Springs 

Varvara Nikolaou-
Hilderman 

Tina Nikolaou & Sean 
Hilderman 

- (403) 607-0796 (403) 710-9307 tinaandsean@shaw.ca Cougar Ridge 

Ana Pulgarin Dorsy Villasmil & Ivan 
Pulgarin 

(403) 455-9368 (403) 471-8483 (403) 471-8709 dorsyvillasmil@hotmail.com Signal Hill 

Elise Retzer JoAnn & Greg Retzer - (403) 703-3140 (403) 919-3655 joannretzer@gmail.com Lakeview 
Ava Shahvar Rita Shahvar (403) 246-8868 (204) 291-1205 (403) 988-0018 pharmedgrp@gmail.com Aspen Woods 
Milla Singh Christine Singh (403) 521-0544 (403) 880-2161 (403) 880-2543 Christine.w@shaw.ca Christie Park 



Ella Sobchishin Janet Soles & Rob 
Sobchishin 

(403) 283-9315 (587) 586-8555 (403) 819-5340 janetsoles@shaw.ca Wentworth 

Olivia Vandale Joanne Vandale (403) 246-2401 (403) 605-2012 (403) 510-3694 Vandalej79@gmail.com Strathcona Park 
Ella Warsaba Roxanne Warsaba (403) 719-6297 (403) 992-5148 (403) 835-2376 rossr@ucalgary.ca West Springs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


